
Regional Dates for 2022 

Acro dates 2022 

Sunday 6th February, 2022 - Schools Acro & Tumbling Reg. Prelims - Kingston, MK 

Sunday 13th March 2022 - Acro Regional NDP Prelims - Kingston, MK 

Sunday 20th November, 2022 - Acro Bedfordshire County - Salto – Luton - tbc 

 

General Gymnastic dates 2022:  

Sunday 20th March - Floor & Vault Teams - Direct Entry - Entry via county qualifier - Pipers Vale 

Sunday 22nd May 2022 - L1 & L2 Individual Apparatus Final - Entry via county qualifier - Pipers Vale 

Sunday 26th June 2022 - L3 Individual Apparatus Final - Entry via county qualifier - Pipers Vale 

Sunday 17th July 2022 - L4, L5 & L6 Individual Apparatus Final - Entry via county qualifier - Pipers Vale 

Sunday 13th November 2022 - Tumble & Trampette Championships & Acro Pairs - Direct Entry - Pipers Vale 

 

MAG dates 2022:  

*NEW DATE* Sunday 9th October - Regional Setwork Qualifiers – Pipers Vale 

Sunday 20 November – Regional Recreation Competition – Pipers Vale 

 

Trampoline and DMT dates 2022: 

Sunday 6th Feb 2022 - Harlow- Club and Regional Grades Trampoline and DMT 

Sunday 20th March 2022 - Colchester- Club and Regional Grades Trampoline and DMT 

Sunday 19th June 2022 – (Venue TBC) Cambridge University Sports centre- Club and Regional Championships 

 

Tumbling dates 2022: 

Sunday 12th June - Tumbling NDP Regional Prelims @ Salto GC, Luton 

 

WAG dates 2022: 

Sunday 30 January 2022 - Regional Squad Trial – Regional - Pipers Vale 

Saturday 30 April + Sunday 1 May 2022 - Regional Compulsories & Regional NDP Grades Regional @ Pipers Vale 

Sunday 8 May 2022 - TBC Regional Club/Regional Grades Finals - Regional -Pipers Vale 

17 September 2022 - *Saturday* Regional Voluntary levels & FIG Regional Pipers Vale 

16 October 2022 Regional Classic Challenge - Regional - Pipers Vale 

30 October 2022 Regional Copper & Zinc Finals - Regional - Pipers Vale 

6 November 2022 Inter County Teams - Regional - Pipers Vale 


